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2024 House Game, Fish, and Parks Committee 

Rep. Trey Rhodes, Chair 
Rep. Emory Dunahoo, Vice Chair 
Rep. Jesse Petrea, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Bruce Roger Democrat 61 roger.bruce@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Byrd Charlice Republican 20 charlice.byrd@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Corbett John Republican 174 john.corbett@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Dubnik Matt Republican 29 matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Dunahoo, 
Jr. Emory Republican 31 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Frye Spencer Democrat 122 spencer.frye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Henderson Sharon Democrat 113 sharon.henderson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Knight David Republican 134 david.knight@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

LaHood John Republican 175 john.lahood@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

McClain Dewey Democrat 109 dewey.mcclain@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

McDonald Lauren Republican 26 lauren.mcdonald@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Petrea Jesse Republican 166 jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Rhodes Trey Republican 124 trey.rhodes@house.ga.gov 404-656-5099 

Ridley Jason Republican 6 jason.ridley@house.ga.gov 404-656-3947 

Tarvin Steve Republican 2 steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Williams Al Democrat 168 al.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Williams, 
Jr. Noel Republican 148 noel.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 
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